
Capri Medium Pendant

Diameter: 11”
Width: 11”
Height: 17.38” 
Weight: 7.3 Pounds
Wire: 180” 
Chain: 60’
Mounting Proc.: Screw Collar-Chain
Connection: Mounted to Box
Bulbs: 1 Medium A19 60.0w Max. 120v Not Included

• This fixture features mouth - blown glass and slight 
variations are an inherent part of the handcrafting 
process.

Shade/Glass/Diffuser Details
Part: Shade
Material: Glass
Quantity: 1
Height: 10.38
Diameter: 11

Backplate/Canopy Details
Type: Canopy
Height/Length: 0.88
Diameter: 7.0

Material List
1 Body - Steel
1 Chain - Steel

Safety Listing
Safety Listed for Damp Locations

Shipping Information

Package Type    Product #   Quantity        UPC        Length    Width    Height    Cube    Weight   Frt Class   UPS Ship 

014817592832  Individual

NJ Pallet

NV Pallet

TP1031AI 1

30

30

21.18

48

48

14.78

40

40

14.75

77

77

2.67

85.56

85.56

10.3

309

309

250 Yes

No

No


