STOFFER HOME



Shipping Information

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	Frt Class	UPS Ship
Individual	TP1031AI	1	014817592832	21.18	14.78	14.75	2.67	10.3	250	Yes
NJ Pallet		30		48	40	77	85.56	309		No
NV Pallet		30		48	40	77	85.56	309		No

Capri Medium Pendant

Diameter: 11" Width: 11"

Height: 17.38"

Weight: 7.3 Pounds

Wire: 180" Chain: 60'

Mounting Proc.: Screw Collar-Chain

Connection: Mounted to Box

Bulbs: 1 Medium A19 60.0w Max. 120v Not Included

• This fixture features mouth - blown glass and slight variations are an inherent part of the handcrafting process.

Shade/Glass/Diffuser Details

Part: Shade Material: Glass Quantity: 1 Height: 10.38 Diameter: 11

Backplate/Canopy Details

Type: Canopy

Height/Length: 0.88

Diameter: 7.0

Material List

1 Body - Steel 1 Chain - Steel

Safety Listing

Safety Listed for Damp Locations